Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

17,543

14,861
2,682

3,784
3,102
3,090
3,753
1,132
1,828
183

533
114

3,720
3,024
2,955
3,207

983
1"
13

326

111

OO OO0 WOoOOoOOoOo

1,997

1,997

656
236
157
168
780

O O o oo

533
153

91
121

o O oo

123

69
77
659

O O o oo

[elNelNeNoNo o NoNoNoNo]

19,540

16,858
2,682

4,440
3,338
3,247
3,921
1,912
1,828
183

533
114

4,253
3,177
3,043
3,298
202
983
1"
13
326

187
161
204
623
1,707
845
172
1"
207
111

OO OO0 WOoOOoOOoOo



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

12,796
2,065

1,803
879

1,959
38

o

14,755
2,103

1,803
879



College/Other Cateqgories**

Academic Enhancement

Arts and Sciences

Business Administration

Education and Human Development
Firelands College

Health and Human Services

Musical Arts

Technology

Guest

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if

their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Undergraduate

653
4,461
1,906
3,353
1,163
1,860

313
1,372
1,912

Graduate

0
892
300
856

0
307
150

80
114

Total

653
5,353
2,206
4,209
1,163
2,167

463
1,452
2,026



