Bowling Green State University Fall 2018, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	17,543	1,997	19,540
By Career			
Undergraduate	14,861	1,997	16,858
Graduate	2,682	0	2,682
By Class Level			
Freshman	3,784	656	4,440
Sophomore	3,102	236	3,338
Junior	3,090	157	3,247
Senior	3,753	168	3,921
Undergraduate Guest	1,132	780	1,912
Masters	1,828	0	1,828
Grad. Certificate	183	0	183
Specialist Doctoral	24	0	24 533
Graduate Guest	533 114	0 0	533 114
	114	U	114
By Full-Time			
Freshman	3,720	533	4,253
Sophomore	3,024	153	3,177
Junior	2,955	88	3,043
Senior	3,207 81	91 121	3,298 202
Undergraduate Guest Masters	983	0	983
Grad. Certificate	11	0	11
Specialist	13	0	13
Doctoral	326	0	326
Graduate Guest	3	0	3
By Part-Time			
Freshman	64	123	187
Sophomore	78	83	161
Junior	135	69	204
Senior	546	77	623
Undergraduate Guest	1,048	659	1,707
Masters	845	0	845
Grad. Certificate	172	0	172
Specialist	11	0	11
Doctoral County County	207	0	207
Graduate Guest	111	0	111
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman	0	0	0
Sophomore	0	0	0
Junior	0	0	0
Senior	0	0	0
Undergraduate Guest Masters	3 0	0 0	3 0
Grad. Certificate	0	0	0
Specialist	0	0	0
Doctoral	0	0	0
Graduate Guest	0	0	0

By Undergraduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	12,796	1,959	14,755
Non-Resident	2,065	38	2,103
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,803	0	1,803
Non-Resident	879	0	879
Unknown	0	0	0

Bowling Green State University 2188, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	653	0	653
Arts and Sciences	4,461	892	5,353
Business Administration	1,906	300	2,206
Education and Human Development	3,353	856	4,209
Firelands College	1,163	0	1,163
Health and Human Services	1,860	307	2,167
Musical Arts	313	150	463
Technology	1,372	80	1,452
Guest	1,912	114	2,026

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.